PHOTOGRAPHY RELEASE AGREEMENT

I am the (copyright owner) of one or more photos submitted to TearSheet PDX. I am either the Photographer (and therefore the original copyright owner), or I am another party who, in writing, was granted copyright ownership by the Photographer.

With this Photography Release Agreement, I grant permission (usage and licensing but not ownership) to TearSheet PDX to use the photos submitted in any of its publications including their website magazine (in online or printed form), web postings, social media posts, marketing materials, and any other lawful purposes (which shall exclude pornography, defamation, or any activity that is deemed illegal).

I verify by signing this form that I have the right to publish the people, places, and products in the photos and I own the rights to have these photos distributed, published, or otherwise promoted by TearSheet PDX as they see fit for their publication(s). I hereby waive any right to inspect or approve the aforementioned use of the photographs now or in the future.

I understand that at no time will I be paid, reimbursed, compensated, or given royalties now or at any point in the future by TearSheet PDX. I hereby authorize TearSheet PDX to copy, exhibit, publish, post, or distribute these photos for purposes of publicizing or promoting TearSheet PDX in their publication or other media for lawful purposes. I hereby agree to release and hold harmless TearSheet PDX via electronic or paper media, from and against any claims, damages or liability arising from or related to the use of the photographs, including but not limited to any distortion, blurring, alteration, optical illusion or use in composite form, either intentionally or otherwise, that may occur or be produced in production of the finished product. I hereby allow TearSheet PDX to modify these photos for maximum print quality, which may include but is not limited to cropping and scaling.

By signing below, I (copyright owner) confirm that any models in said submissions were at least 18 years of age at the time the photography was taken. If this requirement is not met, I confirm that the parents/guardians of all underage models granted permission and assigned ownership rights in writing. I have read this release before signing below, and I fully understand the contents, meaning and impact of this release. I understand that I am free to address any specific questions regarding this release by submitting those questions in writing prior to signing, and I agree that my failure to do so will be interpreted as a free and knowledgeable acceptance of the terms of this release.

Copyright Owner Name	
Signature	Date
Address	
Email	Phone
Website and Social Media Handles	